Fee Structure – 2023 Colombo Intake

Notice
Kindly use the PGIA payment voucher appeared in the PGIA website for all transactions and once you have done the payment send the scanned copy of the payment voucher to studentpayment@pgia.ac.lk to complete the payment process. Strictly follow the instructions to avoid any issues related to payments.
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Degree Programs

	
Board of Study
	
Degree program
	
Application Fee
	Course Fees
	
Other Fees

	
	
	
	M.Sc
*(CW & R)
	Master
**(CW)
	

	Bio-Statistics
	Both programs
	3.000
	350,000
	250,000
	25,000

	Food Science and Technology
	Both programs
	3,000
	500,000
	400,000
	25,000



* Coursework and Research
** Coursework
